HelioProtection® HP12NHXL
Photovoltaic fuse-links gPV 1250VDC
Special Purpose Fuses / DS-LFPVHP12NHXL-11-0319_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

d
at
as
he
et
.
NH fuse links gPV 1250VDC Plain Blade size 1XL
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn  Package Weight
HP12NH1XLGPV125 G1039744 125 A 29 W 11.5 W 1 0.44 kg
HP12NH1XLGPV160 H1039745 160 A 36 W 14.5 W 1 0.70 kg
HP12NH1XLGPV160
NH fuse links gPV 1250VDC Plain Blade size 2XL
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn  Package Weight
HP12NH2XLGPV200 J1039746 200 A 40 W 16 W 1 1.05 kg
HP12NH2XLGPV250 K1039747 250 A 44 W 18 W 1 1.05 kg
HP12NH2XLGPV200
NH fuse links gPV 1250VDC Direct Mounting size 2XL
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn  Package
HP12NH2LGPV200B M1048673 200 A 40 W 16 W 1
HP12NH2LGPV250B N1048674 250 A 44 W 18 W 1
NH fuse-links gPV 1250VDC Plain Blades size 3L
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn  Package Weight
HP12NH3LGPV250 Z1033389 250 A 53 W 18 W 1 1.66 kg
HP12NH3LGPV315 A1033390 315 A 55 W 22 W 1 1.66 kg
HP12NH3LGPV350 B1033391 350 A 53 W 23 W 1 1.66 kg
HP12NH3LGPV400 C1033392 400 A 55 W 29 W 1 1.66 kgHP12NH3LGPV315
NH fuse-links gPV 1250VDC Direct Mounting size 3L
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn  Package Weight
HP12NH3LGPV250B P1048675 250 A 55 W 18 W 1 1.66 kg
HP12NH3LGPV315B Q1048676 315 A 73 W 22 W 1 1.66 kg
HP12NH3LGPV350B R1048677 350 A 55 W 23 W 1 1.66 kg
HP12NH3LGPV400B S1048678 400 A 73 W 29 W 1 1.66 kg
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse links gPV 1250VDC Direct Mounting size 1XL
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Power dissipation
at 0.7xIn  Package
HP12NH1LGPV125B K1048671 125 A 29 W 11.5 W 1
HP12NH1LGPV160B L1048672 160 A 36 W 14.5 W 1
HelioProtection® HP12NHXL
Photovoltaic fuse-links gPV 1250VDC
Special Purpose Fuses / DS-LFPVHP12NHXL-11-0319_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 3